
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Andrew Dini (Sr.) 216 226 201 204 201 200 1248 Michael Benavides (Sr.) 179 166 167 512
Robert Hasty (Sr.) 166 213 275 223 188 163 1228 Elijah Cameron (Sr.) 140 189 145 257 193 217 1141

Derek Holmes (Sr.) 192 213 200 224 208 211 1248 Connor Cartwright (So.) 174 199 180 160 181 894
Mason Kahl (So.) 173 167 168 182 193 883 Jayden Curtis (Jr.) 211 174 212 183 227 194 1201
Cody Rickert (Fr.) 160 160 Nick Schachtner (So.) 147 147 294
Elijah Follis (Sr.) 158 158 Bryce Mace (Jr.) 159 200 167 526

Drake Lungstrom (Sr.) 244 152 396 Connor Mitchell (So.) 229 137 102 468
Wyatt Tracy (So.) 225 165 148 538 Charles Haime (So.) 140 136 276

Belvidere 991 971 1069 974 939 915 5859 Belvidere North 879 821 837 933 916 926 5312

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Nicholas Franco (Jr.) 147 143 134 184 179 161 948 Alex Lopez (Sr.) 138 102 135 91 137 112 715

Aiden Espiritu (Jr.) 116 147 263 Cruz Bravo (Sr.) 0
Kainen Hoshina (So.) 227 141 118 214 173 168 1041 Austin Menzel (Sr.) 0

Ryan Becker (Jr.) 169 171 193 167 160 170 1030 Martin Lemus (Sr.) 177 184 176 152 133 152 974
Keegan Berglind (Jr.) 0 Colin Reale (So.) 289 185 214 203 224 203 1318
Andrew Jenkins (Jr.) 163 150 313 Alejandro Fuentes (Sr.) 108 111 148 99 127 89 682
Michael Clark (Fr.) 121 118 160 399 Emilio Velgara (So.) 0
Evan Smith (Fr.) 151 110 151 157 162 731 Adrian Ballesteros (Fr.) 94 125 160 93 107 72 651

Burlington (Central) 810 686 755 834 819 821 4725 Larkin 806 707 833 638 728 628 4340

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Ben Aguirre (So.) 0 Collin Barnett (Sr.) 151 156 171 209 203 152 1042

Cayden Arboleda (So.) 126 127 142 148 144 99 786 Gael Deleon (Jr.) 142 135 175 163 169 142 926
Devin Bergholt (Jr.) 142 160 142 189 122 134 889 Camryn Roesler (Jr.) 102 190 235 131 161 190 1009

Bennett DuBois (Fr.) 109 104 111 105 86 114 629 Ty Fischer (So.) 94 113 151 358
Luciano Mauro (Jr.) 0 Ruben Malbaes (Sr.) 142 152 294

Robert Sommer (Sr.) 97 118 118 94 112 126 665 Winston Mendoza (Sr.) 146 122 137 112 112 629
Zach Wojtas (Jr.) 0 Carter Flores (Sr.) 198 144 342

SE8 0 HA8 0
St. Edward 474 509 513 536 464 473 2969 Harvard 635 716 916 789 796 748 4600

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Matthew Fishman (Sr.) 205 231 198 170 223 194 1221 Matt Kurek (Sr.) 204 182 193 203 204 230 1216
Nicholas Gaspari (Sr.) 224 228 238 202 169 155 1216 Liam Niederhofer (So.) 183 166 180 225 156 168 1078

Austin Tenglin (Sr.) 172 146 190 508 Luke Bowers (So.) 0
Noah Waters (So.) 211 237 197 179 196 196 1216 Blake Bowers (Sr.) 0

Joey Humphrey (Sr.) 214 227 237 228 223 201 1330 Caleb Schuette (Sr.) 0
Brayden Thackwray (So.) 0 Konrad Zapal (Sr.) 172 159 180 153 179 189 1032

Landen Conforti (Sr.) 186 181 149 516 Angel Yang (So.) 136 145 193 163 135 130 902
Grant VanValkenburg (Jr.) 0 Evan Dyal (So.) 145 145 111 150 86 159 796

Huntley 1026 1069 1056 960 960 936 6007 Johnsburg 840 797 857 894 760 876 5024

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Gavin Barkman (Sr.) 155 155 Zachary Readdy (Sr.) 176 162 150 197 179 154 1018
Lucas Frohling (Sr.) 160 178 277 206 177 209 1207 Kevin Horist (Sr.) 178 127 191 193 177 158 1024
Robert Heuser (Sr.) 173 169 173 203 203 152 1073 Payton Spratt (Jr.) 247 192 193 188 207 213 1240
Ryan Heuser (Sr.) 151 189 169 509 Nathan Halsema (Sr.) 183 170 181 226 181 169 1110

Daschle Mardock (Jr.) 187 265 197 161 136 946 Trent Levato (Sr.) 192 169 189 171 168 171 1060
Hunter Pankow (Sr.) 212 258 219 237 203 183 1312 Liam Lagray (So.) 0
Kevin Williams (Sr.) 167 167 Gabe Link (So.) 0

Brandon Schmidt (Jr.) 201 215 416 MC8 0
Marengo 883 1059 1035 962 920 926 5785 McHenry 976 820 904 975 912 865 5452

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Kyrkan Johnson (Sr.) 154 212 158 176 224 191 1115 Max Haggerty (Jr.) 213 234 206 214 177 231 1275

Hudson Johnson (So.) 158 200 190 191 168 160 1067 Noah Rodriguez (Sr.) 210 213 185 181 224 208 1221
Gavin Herron (So.) 112 138 151 133 131 109 774 Santino Marsalla (Jr.) 169 174 172 177 228 190 1110
Samuel Huber (Fr.) 0 Levi Perrotta (Jr.) 268 211 203 211 279 234 1406

RC5 0 Devin Haggerty (Jr.) 0
RC6 0 Ryan Nolan (Sr.) 0
RC7 0 William Reese (Sr.) 202 180 211 187 214 178 1172
RC8 0 Gavin Jacobson (Jr.) 0

R. Christian 424 550 499 500 523 460 2956 Woodstock 1062 1012 977 970 1122 1041 6184

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Brett Biondo (So.) 244 194 236 235 162 200 1271 B31 0
Dylan Bender (Jr.) 267 215 169 173 258 144 1226 B32 0

IN3 0 B33 0
IN4 0 B34 0
IN5 0 B35 0
IN6 0 B36 0
IN7 0 B37 0
IN8 0 B38 0

Individuals 511 409 405 408 420 344 2497 Blank 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



IHSA Marengo Boys Bowling Regional (Team Scores)

Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5  Game 6  Total

1 Woodstock 1062 1012 977 970 1122 1041 6184

2 Huntley 1026 1069 1056 960 960 936 6007

3 Belvidere 991 971 1069 974 939 915 5859

4 Marengo 883 1059 1035 962 920 926 5785

5 McHenry 976 820 904 975 912 865 5452

6 Belvidere North 879 821 837 933 916 926 5312

7 Johnsburg 840 797 857 894 760 876 5024

8 Burlington (Central) 810 686 755 834 819 821 4725

9 Harvard 635 716 916 789 796 748 4600

10 Larkin 806 707 833 638 728 628 4340



Marengo Boys Bowling Regional (Individual High Series)

Bowler Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

1 Levi Perrotta (Jr.) Woodstock 268 211 203 211 279 234 1406

2 Joey Humphrey (Sr.) Huntley 214 227 237 228 223 201 1330

3 Colin Reale (So.) Larkin 289 185 214 203 224 203 1318

4 Hunter Pankow (Sr.) Marengo 212 258 219 237 203 183 1312

5 Max Haggerty (Jr.) Woodstock 213 234 206 214 177 231 1275

6 Brett Biondo (So.) Jacobs 244 194 236 235 162 200 1271

7 Derek Holmes (Sr.) Belvidere 192 213 200 224 208 211 1248

8 Andrew Dini (Sr.) Belvidere 216 226 201 204 201 200 1248

9 Payton Spratt (Jr.) McHenry 247 192 193 188 207 213 1240

10 Robert Hasty (Sr.) Belvidere 166 213 275 223 188 163 1228

11 Dylan Bender (Jr.) Dundee Crown 267 215 169 173 258 144 1226

12 Noah Rodriguez (Sr.) Woodstock 210 213 185 181 224 208 1221

13 Matthew Fishman (Sr.) Huntley 205 231 198 170 223 194 1221

14 Matt Kurek (Sr.) Johnsburg 204 182 193 203 204 230 1216

15 Noah Waters (So.) Huntley 211 237 197 179 196 196 1216

16 Nicholas Gaspari (Sr.) Huntley 224 228 238 202 169 155 1216

17 Lucas Frohling (Sr.) Marengo 160 178 277 206 177 209 1207

18 Jayden Curtis (Jr.) Belvidere North 211 174 212 183 227 194 1201

19 William Reese (Sr.) Woodstock 1 180 211 187 214 178 971

20 Elijah Cameron (Sr.) Belvidere North 140 189 145 257 193 217 1141

21 Kyrkan Johnson (Sr.) R. Christian 154 212 158 176 224 191 1115

22 Santino Marsalla (Jr.) Woodstock 169 174 172 177 228 190 1110

23 Nathan Halsema (Sr.) McHenry 183 170 181 226 181 169 1110

24 Liam Niederhofer (So.) Johnsburg 183 166 180 225 156 168 1078

25 Robert Heuser (Sr.) Marengo 173 169 173 203 203 152 1073

26 Hudson Johnson (So.) R. Christian 158 200 190 191 168 160 1067

27 Trent Levato (Sr.) McHenry 192 169 189 171 168 171 1060

28 Collin Barnett (Sr.) Harvard 151 156 171 209 203 152 1042

29 Kainen Hoshina (So.) B. Central 227 141 118 214 173 168 1041

30 Konrad Zapal (Sr.) Johnsburg 172 159 180 153 179 189 1032

31 Ryan Becker (Jr.) B. Central 169 171 193 167 160 170 1030

32 Kevin Horist (Sr.) McHenry 178 127 191 193 177 158 1024

33 Zachary Readdy (Sr.) McHenry 176 162 150 197 179 154 1018

34 Camryn Roesler (Jr.) Harvard 102 190 235 131 161 190 1009

35 Martin Lemus (Sr.) Larkin 177 184 176 152 133 152 974

36 Nicholas Franco (Jr.) B. Central 147 143 134 184 179 161 948

37 Daschle Mardock (Jr.) Marengo 187 265 197 161 136 946

38 Gael Deleon (Jr.) Harvard 142 135 175 163 169 142 926

39 Angel Yang (So.) Johnsburg 136 145 193 163 135 130 902

40 Connor Cartwright (So.) Belvidere North 174 199 180 160 181 894

41 Devin Bergholt (Jr.) St. Edward 142 160 142 189 122 134 889

42 Mason Kahl (So.) Belvidere 173 167 168 182 193 883

43 Evan Dyal (So.) Johnsburg 145 145 111 150 86 159 796

44 Cayden Arboleda (So.) St. Edward 126 127 142 148 144 99 786

45 Gavin Herron (So.) R. Christian 112 138 151 133 131 109 774

46 Evan Smith (Fr.) B. Central 151 110 151 157 162 731

47 Alex Lopez (Sr.) Larkin 138 102 135 91 137 112 715

48 Alejandro Fuentes (Sr.) Larkin 108 111 148 99 127 89 682

49 Robert Sommer (Sr.) St. Edward 97 118 118 94 112 126 665

50 Adrian Ballesteros (Fr.) Larkin 94 125 160 93 107 72 651

51 Bennett DuBois (Fr.) St. Edward 109 104 111 105 86 114 629

52 Winston Mendoza (Sr.) Harvard 146 122 137 112 112 629

53 Wyatt Tracy (So.) Belvidere 225 165 148 538

54 Bryce Mace (Jr.) Belvidere North 159 200 167 526

55 Landen Conforti (Sr.) Huntley 186 181 149 516

56 Michael Benavides (Sr.) Belvidere North 179 166 167 512

57 Ryan Heuser (Sr.) Marengo 151 189 169 509

58 Austin Tenglin (Sr.) Huntley 172 146 190 508

59 Connor Mitchell (So.) Belvidere North 229 137 102 468

60 Brandon Schmidt (Jr.) Marengo 201 215 416

61 Michael Clark (Fr.) B. Central 121 118 160 399

62 Drake Lungstrom (Sr.) Belvidere 244 152 396

63 Ty Fischer (So.) Harvard 94 113 151 358

64 Carter Flores (Sr.) Harvard 198 144 342

65 Andrew Jenkins (Jr.) B. Central 163 150 313

66 Ruben Malbaes (Sr.) Harvard 142 152 294

67 Nick Schachtner (So.) Belvidere North 147 147 294

68 Charles Haime (So.) Belvidere North 140 136 276

69 Aiden Espiritu (Jr.) B. Central 116 147 263

70 Kevin Williams (Sr.) Marengo 167 167

71 Cody Rickert (Fr.) Belvidere 160 160

72 Elijah Follis (Sr.) Belvidere 158 158

73 Gavin Barkman (Sr.) Marengo 155 155

74 Keegan Berglind (Jr.) B. Central 0

75 B31 Blank 3 0

76 B32 Blank 3 0

77 B33 Blank 3 0

78 B34 Blank 3 0

79 B35 Blank 3 0

80 B36 Blank 3 0



81 B37 Blank 3 0

82 B38 Blank 3 0

83 HA8 Harvard 0

84 Brayden Thackwray (So.) Huntley 0

85 Grant VanValkenburg (Jr.) Huntley 0

86 IN3 Individuals 0

87 IN4 Individuals 0

88 IN5 Individuals 0

89 IN6 Individuals 0

90 IN7 Individuals 0

91 IN8 Individuals 0

92 Luke Bowers (So.) Johnsburg 0

93 Blake Bowers (Sr.) Johnsburg 0

94 Caleb Schuette (Sr.) Johnsburg 0

95 Cruz Bravo (Sr.) Larkin 0

96 Austin Menzel (Sr.) Larkin 0

97 Emilio Velgara (So.) Larkin 0

98 Liam Lagray (So.) McHenry 0

99 Gabe Link (So.) McHenry 0

100 MC8 McHenry 0

101 Samuel Huber (Fr.) R. Christian 0

102 RC5 R. Christian 0

103 RC6 R. Christian 0

104 RC7 R. Christian 0

105 RC8 R. Christian 0

106 Ben Aguirre (So.) St. Edward 0

107 Luciano Mauro (Jr.) St. Edward 0

108 Zach Wojtas (Jr.) St. Edward 0

109 SE8 St. Edward 0

110 Devin Haggerty (Jr.) Woodstock 0

111 Ryan Nolan (Sr.) Woodstock 0

112 Gavin Jacobson (Jr.) Woodstock 0


